
LOT 17 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.

ORB 744-672, POA 744-671, 862-21

CIESLIK RICHARD M III/CIESLIK MELISSA H
592 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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07/21/2025 chuck 0.95 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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4,854
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388,120
119,717
268,403

HX HB 50,722
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0

392,764

1291/2649 3/28/2015 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BINDUBEN PATEL

RICHARD M CIESLIK I

1260/0297 8/19/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BINDUBIN PATEL

BINDUBEN PATEL
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000053262 Roof Replacement 25,760 05/29/2025

26743 POOL ENCL 75 02/12/2008

16841 SFR 410 04/07/2000

2016HX Base Yr

592 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,222 128.6802 144.12 464,355 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2529

BAS 2,529 100 2,529 273,359

FGR 572 55 315 34,049

FOP 40 30 12 1,297

FSP 201 40 80 8,648

FSP 714 40 286 30,914

4,056 3,222 348,266

BAS= W20 FSP= W12 S5  L7 D6  W11 S25 E15 N11 E8  U7 R7  N18$
S13 FSP= S5  L7 D7  W8 S11 E10 N7  R4 U4  E6 N10  U2 L2  W3$
E3  R2 D2  S10 W6  D4 L4  S7 W10 S38 E14 N4 FOP=  E10 N4 W10
S4$ N4 E10 N4 E15 S3 E12 N7 E5 N18 W5 N14 FGR= E6 N26 W22 S26
E16$ W16 N26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,436.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,654

4,854

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1198.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


